1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Only) refundable deposit which  

shall be refunded at the time of handing over to the Society towards 

provisional monthly contribution towards outgoings of Society or Limited 

Company/Federation/ Apex body. 

(v) The Allottee shall pay to the Promoter a sum of Rs. 25,000/-(Rupees 

Twenty-five Thousand Only) for meeting all legal costs, charges, and  

expenses, including professional costs of the Advocates of the Promoter. 

NOTE: GST shall be applicable on the above-mentioned amounts as 

per prevailing norms. 

It is specifically brought to the notice of the Purchaser/s and the